
KISA PREPARATORY EXAMINATION  

REVISED TIME TABLE 

For Std. X ICSE Only  

 

 

DATE DAY TIME  
 
DURATION 

SUBJECT 

16.01.2024 Tuesday 
11.00 
a.m.  

2 ½ hrs. 
Mathematics 

17.01.2024 Wednesday 
11.00 
a.m. 

2 hrs. 
English Language -English Paper I  

18.01.2024 Thursday 
11.00 
a.m. 

2 hrs. Literature in English - English 
Paper II 

19.01.2024 Friday 
11.00 
a.m. 

2 hrs. 
HCG -Paper I  

22.01.2024 Monday 
11.00 
a.m. 

2 hrs. 
HCG – Paper II 

23.01.2024 Tuesday 
11.00 
a.m. 

3 hrs. Second Language – 
Kannada/Hindi 

24.01.2024 Wednesday 
11.00 
a.m. 

2 hrs. Group III  

Computer Application 
Home Science 

Physical Education 
Economic Application  

29.01.2024 Monday  
11.00 
a.m. 

2 hrs. 
Physics – Science Paper I 

30.01.2024 Tuesday 
11.00 
a.m. 

2 hrs. Chemistry -Science Paper II 
 

31.01.2024 Wednesday 
11.00 
a.m. 

2 hrs. Biology - Science Paper III 
 

01.02.2024 Thursday 
11.00 
a.m. 

2 hrs. Environmental Science (Group II 

Elective) / Economics (Group II 
Elective) 

02.02.2024 Friday 
11.00 

a.m. 

2 hrs. Commercial Studies (Group II 

Elective) 


